
1

■4

' ■ J

inform ational advertisement"  
PORTLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CALL FOR BIDS

•*ai«d b-d» W.II h.- -ece.wwi un,,, , p m o„  |h^
K T " ......-"UDepartme. , M,,m ,„n.M  £

n ......
BID FILING 

DATE

May 1? ,987 
M .y  19 ,<W7

DESCRIPTION

May 19 1987

May 19 19R7

May 19 1987 

May ,9  1987 

May 19 1987

May 19 1987

May 19 1987

May 19 1987

May 19 1987

May 19 1987

May 19 19b ;  
May 19 1987 

May 19 1987

May 19 198 7 

May ?6 1987

A jp h . l,  p a, r . g  w , „ k 7an(xjs 
Confrat f »,)» Rtx. conditioning an<j 
Servitm q ol Typewr.ters lo , School 
T«ars 1987 88 and 1988 89 
Pure haw. o, Comp,,tar C o u ry ,* « , ,  to,
I ^ T  * * ’ ''** f'n'’ " rV Sch'

F lo o r« , t ,Qt , Fixtures arxJ
lor W .re h o u s . Stock -Requ.rerr.... .
C ontrar t)
Drs.nla, tan, (.ierm,. ,j. i Quarto- try 
O e le ro H n , | o , W k , ,h o u s e  S lo c k  

ro /an  f yys ang  ( y y  W ’ les 198 7 88 
I Requirem ent Contra, i.
Peeled Hard Cooked t  y g j
^ r s,ock ,9 e /88 ' " ^ i ' — .

’/ ' " ' I '  I ggs Io- Warehouae S lrx .  1987 
«« (Requirement C on lrac li 
Bread and Rolls lo r Caleleoa 
Department ,987 88 ,R .C erem ent 
C on lrac li
Snack Bar Supplies 1987 88 
iHegu-remenl C-onPar l|
M-lk and M.lk Produ, Is lor C a le ie r,,.
'987 88 iRequirement Con,r., n 
Frozen F ,,h  lor Warehouse Sic, .  ,9 8 /
«« (Requirement C on lrac li 
C om m odity Processed Ch,l, Burnlos 
Relngeraled f i- r d s  lor Wan-- ....

‘ ■ ,M . • M. | ' . . .
.......  «Slock 19
co n lra c li
Taco Shens and Tortilla C h „»  ,987 88 
IReguirem enl Contract)
Cleaning O.l Tanks a, Various schools

Fo rm a l a n n o u n ce m e n t de la  ieri i

SUB-BIDS REQUESTED
Bonneville Navigation Lock 

Lock Excavation
Multnomah County. Oregon 

Dept of Arm y Portland District
Bid D ate M ay 28 1987 2 00 PM Local T im e

MORRISON KNUDSEN CO INC 
P O Box 2129 

Portland. OR 97208 
(503) 222 4088 
(208) 386 5498

We are an equal opportunity employer and request 
sub bids from small business and small d.sadvan 
taged business subcontractors and women and

minority business enterprises

kX -<4

Page 4. JOBS. May 6. 1987

SUB-BID REQUESTED
brinderson 

heavy constructors
19700 FAIRCHILD 
IRVINE. CA 92715

(714) 752 5100

1» accepting sub bids from all interested sub con 
fra, tors arid suppliers for

B onnev ille  N a v iga tion  Lock 
Lock E xcavation

M u ltn o m a h  C ounty . O regon 
Bid Date M ay 28 1987 2 00 PM

Minorities Women owned businesses are expressly 
•nvited to submit sub bids We are an equal oppor 
tumty employer For further information contact
H ow ard  K l.m  1714, 752 5100 A fte r M ay 25 1M7 
please call (503) 257 9322 ‘

SUB BIDS & MATERIAL
QUOTES REQUESTED

Sub Contractors & Suppliers are invited to submit 
quotations for the follow ing project:

Corps o f Engineers P ro jec t 
B onnev ille  N av iga tion  Lock 

Lock E xcavation
S o lic ita tio n  No DACW 57 87 B 0070 
Bid Date M arch  28. 198 7 2 00 p m

GUY F ATKINSON COMPANY
P O  B o. 593 S Sen Francisco C A 94083 0693 14,5187» ,u00

921 S T T  b,‘ a* The Ponla" d
921 SW 6th. Portland. OR 97204 1503, 226 1611 

May 26 27 b  28 , 987
We am an Equal Opportunity Employer. This solici 
•abon ,s especially directed to qualified small bus, 
ness m inority business, disadvantaged business

and women business enterprises

advertisement
FOR BID

Sealed bids for the Langton Hall and Women's Bull 
ding Refinish Floors pro,eel will be received by the
2 Of) PM P ii t \ x H....... F d ,,,',bon until
2 00 PM PL)T M.iy 26 1987

Additional information may be obtamed by contac 
tiny

OSU Physical P lant 
606 SW 15th S treet 
C o rva llis  OR 97331

or tnlpphonf?
503 754 4921

• < •


